
80 Schützengesellschaft Oberönz

Ausschiessen 2009 Rangliste

Rang Name Vorname Total

1 Burch Hans 994 1 x 99 x

2 Siegenthaler Hansueli 994 3 x 98 x

3 Hänni Rolf 990 1 x 98 x

4 Käser Martin 988 1 x 98 x

5 Liechti Hans 981 5 x 96 x

6 Nyffeler Hans 979 2 x 97 x

7 Ramseier Hans 978 3 x 95 x

8 Sommer Hanspeter 977 3 x 96 x

9 Gerber Christian 976 5 x 95 x

10 Sommer Martin 972 1 x 94 x

11 Gast Patrik 971 3 x 96 x

12 De Jonckheere Claude 969 2 x 94 x

13 Staub Hansueli 967 3 x 95 x

14 Grossenbacher Ernst 962 1 x 94 x

15 Buchmüller Robert 959 1 x 93 x

16 Wittwer Hans 957 2 x 93 x

17 Lacher Dominik 952 2 x 92 x

18 Minder Barbara 944 1 x 89 x

19 Bohnenblust Walter 943 4 x 91 x

20 Krummenacher Willy 943 1 x 91 x

21 Brügger Leroy 935 1 x 88 x

22 Albrecht Peter 931 4 x 89 x

23 Schmidiger Werner 924 2 x 82 x

24 Swoboda Manfred 893 1 x 78 x

25 Hirsch Claudia 694 1 x 53 x

1.Streicher 2.Streicher



Schützengesellschaft Oberönz

Ausschiessen 2009

Rang Name Vorname Total Sch. Nr.100er 99er 98er 97er 96er

1 Käser Martin 31 # 3 2 6 16 4

2 Burch Hans 26 2 4 7 2 6 7

3 Siegenthaler Hansueli 24 1 4 6 3 3 8

4 Hänni Rolf 22 8 4 2 5 6 5

5 Liechti Hans 15 4 1 3 2 4 5

6 Nyffeler Hans 15 7 1 2 2 7 3

7 Sommer Hanspeter 13 3 1 1 3 4 4

8 Gast Patrik 13 # 1 1 6 5

9 Ramseier Hans 10 9 1 2 2 4 1

10 Gerber Christian 10 # 3 3 1 3

11 Sommer Martin 8 6 1 4 3

12 De Jonckheere Claude 7 # 1 4 2

13 Staub Hansueli 6 # 2 1 3

14 Grossenbacher Ernst 6 # 2 1 3

15 Wittwer Hans 5 # 1 3 1

16 Buchmüller Robert 5 # 2 2 1

17 Lacher Dominik 4 5 2 1 1

18 Albrecht Peter 3 # 1 1 1

19 Schmidiger Werner 3 # 1 1 1

20 Minder Barbara 3 # 1 1 1

21 Bohnenblust Walter 3 # 1 2

Krummenacher Willy 3 # 1 2

22 Brügger Leroy 3 # 1 2

23 Swoboda Manfred 1 # 1

24 Hirsch Claudia #

Anzahl Mouchen: Total 239

100er 25

99er 36

98er 44

97er 69

96er 65


